%
=

antidoping.no

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SSt 600 - FP 1 12.07.2018 10:25 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:38.467 +0.940 10:50:04.216 5 1:39.764 10:55:00.897
(35) Jonathan Lykke Nessjoen 4 1:37.939 +0.412 10:51:42.155 6 1:40.466 +0.702 10:56:41.363
1 10:46:42.375 5 1:39.039 +1.512 10:53:21.194 7 1:39.847 +0.083 10:58:21.210
2 1:37.015 +3.398 10:48:19.390 6 1:38.923 +1.396 10:55:00.117 p8 1:49.183 +9.419 11:00:10.393
3 1:35.674 +2.057 10:49:55.064 7 1:37.844 +0.317 10:56:37.961
4 1:35.484 +1.867 10:51:30.548 8 1:38.613 +1.086 10:58:16.574 (37) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes
p5 1:54.809 +21.192 10:53:25.357 9 1:37.527 10:59:54.101 1 10:48:18.841
6 2:01.679 +28.062 10:55:27.036 10 1:38.517 +0.990 11:01:32.618 2 1:42.925 +2.244 10:50:01.766
7 1:36.023 +2.406 10:57:03.059 3 1:40.681 10:51:42.447
p8 1:43.649 +10.032 10:58:46.708 (43) Odd Joar Berg 4 1:41.432 +0.751 10:53:23.879
9 1:47.756 +14.139 11:00:34.464 1 10:46:52.141 5 1:43.181 +2.500 10:55:07.060
10 1:33.617 11:02:08.081 2 1:38.967 +1.339 10:48:31.108 6 1:43.250 +2.569 10:56:50.310
3 1:37.628 10:50:08.736 7 1:44.333 +3.652 10:58:34.643
(88) Samuel Edward John Love 4 1:38.753 +1.125 10:51:47.489 8 1:44.386 +3.705 11:00:19.029
1 10:48:20.875 5 1:38.562 +0.934 10:53:26.051 9 1:42.926 +2.245 11:02:01.955
2 1:35.404 +1.287 10:49:56.279 6 1:39.329 +1.701 10:55:05.380
3 1:34.117 10:51:30.396 7 1:37.793 +0.165 10:56:43.173 (7) Arne Syver Anmarkrud
4 1:38.614 +4.497 10:53:09.010 8 1:39.207 +1.579 10:58:22.380 1 10:47:33.722
5 1:38.989 +4.872 10:54:47.999 p9 1:54.810 +17.182 11:00:17.190 2 1:45.208 +4.078 10:49:18.930
p6 1:45.650 +11.533 10:56:33.649 3 1:44.854 +3.724 10:51:03.784
7 2:07.684 +33.567 10:58:41.333 (34) Mads Westermark 4 1:41.748 +0.618 10:52:45.532
p8 1:41.016 +6.899 11:00:22.349 1 10:46:51.571 5 1:41.130 10:54:26.662
9 1:46.218 +12.101 11:02:08.567 2 1:40.141 +2.055 10:48:31.712 6 1:41.784 +0.654 10:56:08.446
3 1:38.411 +0.325 10:50:10.123 7 1:41.888 +0.758 10:57:50.334
(9) Marcus Stram Haston 4 1:38.086 10:51:48.209 p8 1:47.809 +6.679 10:59:38.143
1 10-46.47.439 5 1:38.429 +0.343 10:53:26.638
2 1:35.900 +1.195 10:48:23.339 6 1:40.143 +2.057 10:55:06.781 (313) Remi Brenne
3 1:36.081 +1.376 10:49:59.420 p7 1:54.768 +16.682 10:57:01.549 1 10:47:47.778
4 1:34.705 10:51:34.125 2 1:42.003 +0.841 10:49:29.781
5 1:36.163 +1.458 10:53:10.288 (139) Thomas Sirén 3 1:41.872 +0.710 10:51:11.653
p6 1:47.947 +13.242 10:54:58.235 1 10:47:35.934 4 1:41.767 +0.605 10:52:53.420
p7 2:01.745 +27.040 10:56:59.980 2 1:40.284 +2.011 10:49:16.218 5 1:44.320 +3.158 10:54:37.740
3 1:38.717 +0.444 10:50:54.935 6 1:43.237 +2.075 10:56:20.977
(8) Renate Jensen 4 1:38.273 10:52:33.208 7 1:41.162 10:58:02.139
1 10:48:19.352 5 1:39.016 +0.743 10:54:12.224 8 1:41.351 +0.189 10:59:43.490
p2 1:54.171 +17.149 10:50:13.523 6 1:39.435 +1.162 10:55:51.659 p9 1:58.303 +17.141 11:01:41.793
3 1:56.206 +19.184 10:52:09.729 p7 1:51.424 +13.151 10:57:43.083
4 1:38.890 +1.868 10:53:48.619 (29) Kristoffer Valle Mellingen
5 1:38.091 +1.069 10:55:26.710 (60) Jan Christian Nissen 1 10:49:17.659
6 1:37.855 +0.833 10:57:04.565 1 10:48:25.285 2 1:49.273 +6.290 10:51:06.932
7 1:37.214 +0.192 10:58:41.779 2 1:38.672 10:50:03.957 3 1:45.354 +2.371 10:52:52.286
8 1:37.022 11:00:18.801 3 1:39.491 +0.819 10:51:43.448 4 1:45.395 +2.412 10:54:37.681
9 1:37.213 +0.191 11:01:56.014 4 1:39.855 +1.183 10:53:23.303 5 1:44.496 +1.513 10:56:22.177
5 1:39.737 +1.065 10:55:03.040 6 1:43.742 +0.759 10:58:05.919
(69) Bobbo Enger 6 1:39.012 +0.340 10:56:42.052 7 1:44.102 +1.119 10:59:50.021
1 10:47:48.676 7 1:39.807 +1.135 10:58:21.859 8 1:42.983 11:01:33.004
2 1:40.461 +3.357 10:49:29.137 8 1:40.682 +2.010 11:00:02.541
3 1:37.104 10:51:06.241 P9 1:49.844 +11.172 11:01:52.385
4 1:37.173 +0.069 10:52:43.414
5 1:37.552 +0.448 10:54:20.966 (25) Daniel Hansen Myrslo
p6 1:48.993 +11.889 10:56:09.959 1 10:47:33.565
2 1:44.083 +5.248 10:49:17.648
(105) Marius Notay 3 1:40.004 +1.169 10:50:57.652
1 10:48:18.178 4 1:39.294 +0.459 10:52:36.946
2 1:42.216 +4.954 10:50:00.394 5 1:39.045 +0.210 10:54:15.991
3 1:40.764 +3.502 10:51:41.158 6 1:38.844 +0.009 10:55:54.835
4 1:40.877 +3.615 10:53:22.035 7 1:38.835 10:57:33.670
5 1:39.344 +2.082 10:55:01.379 8 1:39.534 +0.699 10:59:13.204
6 1:38.062 +0.800 10:56:39.441 9 1:38.910 +0.075 11:00:52.114
7 1:37.262 10:58:16.703 p10 1:50.749 +11.914 11:02:42.863
8 1:37.528 +0.266 10:59:54.231
9 1:38.932 +1.670 11:01:33.163 (501) Erik Myhre
1 10:48:18.570
(27) Marius Sjerengen 2 1:42.159 +2.395 10:50:00.729
1 10-46.46.620 3 1:39.823 +0.059 10:51:40.552
2 1:39.129 +1.602 10:48:25.749 4 1:40.581 +0.817 10:53:21.133
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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